
Pos 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not qualified 

DQ 

 

Legends 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

No. 

7 

26 

88 

77 

71 

8 

57 

4 

56 

3 

76 

10 

219 

9 

25 

307 

131 

11 

33 

Name 

Robert Weston 

Randy Weakly 

Craig Newmaker 

Randy English 

Richard Vogl 

Team Incidental Contact 

Matthew Kasuda 

Bobby Christensen 

Bryan Poage 

Bobby Pugh 

Matthew Dirks 

Ashley Burt 

Matt McCarthy 

Bryan Bochnowicz 

Weston Pawlowski 

Brian Jordan 

James Bader 

Ken Rockwell 

Tim Johnston 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

9 

9 

8 

2 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

3 

6 

9 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DQ 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

0.632 

21.145 

28.578 

39.407 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:05.197 

2:09.692 

2:10.569 

2:10.752 

2:14.925 

2:10.843 

2:06.435 

2:03.200 

2:03.071 

2:08.020 

2:03.876 

2:04.057 

2:05.578 

2:06.729 

2:08.267 

2:11.422 

2:05.458 

1:55.651 

2:00.205 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang LX 

Chevy Camaro 

Ford Coupe 

Unknown 34 Ford Coupe 

Legends Outcast 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350z 

Nissan 350Z 

PANOZ GTS 

Super Late M odel Cam aro 

Inex Thunder Roadster 

Color 

Orange 

red 

Black/Green 

White/Black 

Black 

Orange 

Blue 

White 

red-green 

blk 

Silver 

Blue / Yellow 

Green 

Grey 

Silver 

Silver 

RED 

White 

Purple 

Points 

100 

90 

85 

80 

75 

70 

0 

100 

90 

85 

100 

90 

85 

80 

75 

70 

100 

100 

100 

 

Sorted on Laps

I D  

Announcements 

0  

Text 

CMC Car #57 - Disqualified for CMC Rule 7.5 violation 

Printed: 8/27/2021 2:37:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David Wright 

Race Directors: Dan Goodmand & Charles Taylor 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

27.038 

Avg. Speed 

76.462 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.651 

Best Speed 

79.377 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ken Rockwell 

 

NASA RM - Back to School Bash 

Thunder 

Race #4 

Race started at 15:48:26 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

8/15/2021 16:45 


